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We pride ourselves on crafting styles and providing treatments that

enhance your appearance and celebrate your inner essence.

0 O @ @mikealambeauty
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Our Service Guarantee

We make every attempt to ensure that you are satisfied with your experience at Mike Alam
Beauty. In the event that you are not completely satisfied, please let us know at the time of
your service or within 48 hours after your service has been performed.

Refunds

All our services are non-refundable. However, we will be more than happy to schedule a
corrective service free of charge, if we determine its needed. We offer corrective service
only if there is a mistake from the provider, and not if you changed your mind of tone or
style for example.

After contacting the salon within 48 hours, the corrective service will be scheduled
accordingly and can only be provided within 5 days of the first service took place.

Please keep in mind, using box color or going from Darker to Lighter tones may result in
more than one service to achieve your desired result.

Cancellation Policy

We understand that unforeseen circumstances happen, and you may need to cancel or
change your appointment. In order to respect the time of both our guests and our staff, we
simply ask that you notify us of a cancellation or reschedule no less than 24 hours prior to
the appointment.

If you are more than 15 minutes late for your reservation we may have to reschedule your
appointment or accommodate you by another stylist.

Deposit
For specific services we may require a deposit at the time of the booking or order for such
as: Appointments over 3 hours, high-cost appointments and hair extension orders.

FREE CONSULTATION & PRICES
We offer free consultation to advice on any kind of service and price of same. Our prices
depend on the stylist provider, length or thickness of your hair. Prices inclusive of VAT.

Please keep in mind that using box color or going from Darker to Lighter tones may result in
more than one service to achieve your desired result without harming your hair.
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LADIES SERVICES

Cut & Style

Fringe Cut

Cut

Cut & blow dry short
Cut & blow dry long

Blow Dry
Braids
Hair Updo

Package available for blow dry service 5+1

Color

Roots Color

Roots color Ammonia free
Full color

Full color Ammonia free
Toner

Lightening

Roots bleach

Full bleach

Hairline contouring
Lowlights

Half Head Highlights
Ombre / Balayage

Color Correction

Hair Extensions

Tape extensions per 10 pairs
Removal

Refixing tape

Attaching

Keratin extensions
Clip Extensions

Hair Treatments

Keratin Straightening treatment
BB Creme Protein treatment
Botox treatment

Anti-Humidity

Moremo repair treatment

AED
80-100
250-400
350-470
380-500

140-200
150-250
300-450

AED

300-350
350-400
400-650
450-700
250-300

AED
400-500
550-650
400-500
500-800
500-700
700-1,200

Upon consultation

AED
1,000-1,200
70-110

70

80-120

Upon consultation

AED
1000-2500
1000-2500
1800-2800
450

300



NN

N

Collagen treatment
Bonding treatment

Scalp Spa

Caviar treatment

Trijuven rejuvenating
Trijuven smoothing Water
Nashi Filler Express

K18 Mask

Color bond leave in ampule
Conditioning treatment
Detox wash

Nails

Manicure
Pedicure

Classic Manicure
Classic Pedicure
+ French classic
Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure

+ French gel

Nail treatments
IBX Strengthen, repair & protect
Callus remover

Package available 3+1

Nail Extensions
Overlay

Gel extension Full set
Gel extension refill

Gel extension Removal
+ nail art

Add on massage:
Arms
Feet
Head
Neck & Shoulder

Thread & Wax
Eyebrows

Upper lip

Nose or Ears
Forehead or chin
Half face

250
250
200
200
150
100
100
80
80
50
50

AED
75
85
90
100
10
135
150
15

AED
60
60

AED
240

300

240

100

10

15-30 Minutes
60-110
60-110
60-110
60-110

AED
50
30
30
30
50
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Full face

Under arms
Half arms

Full Arms
Finger or toes

Half legs
Full legs

Bikini line
Brazilian full

Beauty

Eyebrow or eyelash tinting
Eyebrow laminator

LVL eyelash lifting

Eyelash extensions
Classic

2D volume

3D 4D volume
Mega volume

Lash removal

Refill: less AED 50 of full set.

Make up
Eye makeup
Full makeup

KIDS SERVICES
Up to 10 years old

Kids Cut
Kids blow dry

Kids Manicure
Kids Pedicure

100

50
60
100
30

80
130

80
140

AED
60

200
250

AED
300
320
350
400
100

AED
250
450

100-120
100

50
50
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GENTS SERVICES

Cut & Style
Haircut

Head shaving
Beard classic
Beard style

Cut & Beard classic
Cut & Beard style

Wash & style

Packages available for cut and beard services 5+1

Color

Toner

Full color
Highlights

Beard color
Moustache color

Hair treatments

BB cream treatment
Straightening

Scalp spa

Nails

Gents manicure
Gents pedicure
Manicure + Pedicure

Face

Facial (clean, scrub, mask, face massage)

Face cleansing mask
Face scrub

Hair removal
Ear wax
Nose wax

Eyebrow wax / threading

Add on massage:
Arms

Feet’s

Head

Neck & Shoulder

AED
130
90
70
100

175
200

70

AED
150
300-500
350-500
80

50

AED
500
500
150

AED
100
100
180

AED
210
50
50

AED
30
30
50

15-30 Minutes
60-110
60-110
60-110
60-110



