

Welcome to





We pride ourselves on crafting styles and providing treatments that enhance your appearance and celebrate your inner essence.













Our Service Guarantee

We make every attempt to ensure that you are satisfied with your experience at Mike Alam Beauty. In the event that you are not completely satisfied, *please let us know at the time of your service* or within 48 hours after your service has been performed.

Refunds

All our services are *non-refundable*. However, we will be more than happy to schedule a corrective service free of charge, if we determine its needed. We offer corrective service only if there is a mistake from the provider, and not if you changed your mind of tone or style for example.

After contacting the salon within 48 hours, the corrective service will be scheduled accordingly and can only be provided within 5 days of the first service took place.

Please keep in mind, using box color or going from Darker to Lighter tones may result in more than one service to achieve your desired result.

Cancellation Policy

We understand that unforeseen circumstances happen, and you may need to cancel or change your appointment. In order to respect the time of both our guests and our staff, we simply ask that you notify us of a cancellation or reschedule no less than 24 hours prior to the appointment.

If you are more than 15 minutes late for your reservation we may have to reschedule your appointment or accommodate you by another stylist.

Deposit

For specific services we may require a deposit at the time of the booking or order for such as: Appointments over 3 hours, high-cost appointments and hair extension orders.

FREE CONSULTATION & PRICES

We offer free consultation to advice on any kind of service and price of same. Our prices depend on the stylist provider, length or thickness of your hair. Prices inclusive of VAT.

Please keep in mind that using box color or going from Darker to Lighter tones may result in more than one service to achieve your desired result without harming your hair.



LADIES SERVICES

AED
80-100
250-400
350-470
380-500
140-200
150-250
300-450

Package available for blow dry service 5+1

Color	AED
Roots Color	300-350
Roots color Ammonia free	350-400
Full color	400-650
Full color Ammonia free	450-700
Toner	250-300

Lightening	AED
Roots bleach	400-500
Full bleach	550-650
Hairline contouring	400-500
Lowlights	500-800
Half Head Highlights	500-700
Ombre / Balayage	700-1,200

Color Correction Upon consultation

Hair Extensions	AED
Tape extensions per 10 pairs	1,000-1,200
Removal	70-110
Refixing tape	70
Attaching	80-120

Keratin extensions	Upon consultation
Clip Extensions	

Hair Treatments	AED
Keratin Straightening treatment	1000-2500
BB Creme Protein treatment	1000-2500
Botox treatment	1800-2800
Anti-Humidity	450

Moremo repair treatment 300





Collagen treatment	250
Bonding treatment	250
Scalp Spa	200
Caviar treatment	200
Trijuven rejuvenating	150
Trijuven smoothing Water	100
Nashi Filler Express	100
K18 Mask	80
Color bond leave in ampule	80
Conditioning treatment	50
Detox wash	50

Nails	AED
Manicure	75
Pedicure	85
Classic Manicure	90
Classic Pedicure	100
+ French classic	10
Gel Manicure	135
Gel Pedicure	150
+ French gel	15

Nail treatments	AED
IBX Strengthen, repair & protect	60
Callus remover	60

Package available 3+1

Nail Extensions	AED
Overlay	240
Gel extension Full set	300
Gel extension refill	240
Gel extension Removal	100
+ nail art	10

Add on massage:	15-30 Minutes
Arms	60 - 110
Feet	60 - 110
Head	60 - 110
Neck & Shoulder	60 – 110

Thread & Wax	AED
Eyebrows	50
Upper lip	30
Nose or Ears	30
Forehead or chin	30
Half face	50





Full face	100
Under arms Half arms Full Arms Finger or toes	50 60 100 30
Half legs Full legs	80 130
Bikini line Brazilian full	80 140
Beauty Eyebrow or eyelash tinting Eyebrow laminator LVL eyelash lifting Eyelash extensions Classic	AED 60 200 250 AED 300

Refill: less AED 50 of full set.

iviake up	AED
Eye makeup	250
Full makeup	450

KIDS SERVICES Up to 10 years old

Kids Cut	100-120
Kids blow dry	100
,	
Kids Manicure	50
Kids Pedicure	50
	30





GENTS SERVICES

Cut & Style	AED
Haircut	130
Head shaving	90
Beard classic	70
Beard style	100
Cut & Beard classic	175
Cut & Beard style	200
Wash & style	70

Packages available for cut and beard services 5+1

Color	AED
Toner	150
Full color	300-500
Highlights	350-500
Beard color	80
Moustache color	50

Hair treatments	AED
BB cream treatment	500
Straightening	500
Scalp spa	150

Nails	AED
Gents manicure	100
Gents pedicure	100
Manicure + Pedicure	180

Face	AED
Facial (clean, scrub, mask, face massage)	210
Face cleansing mask	50
Face scrub	50

Hair removal	AED
Ear wax	30
Nose wax	30
Eyebrow wax / threading	50

Add on massage:	15-30 Minutes
Arms	60 - 110
Feet's	60 - 110
Head	60 - 110
Neck & Shoulder	60 – 110





